FPC0.5 - XX - RM - B - X - X - 15
Ordering Code:
①
0.5mm FPC Series
Contact NO:
XX=XXpin
For example：
24=24pin
Contact type:
B:Bottom contact
Packing Type:
T: Tube packing
A: tray packing
R: tape & reel
APPERANCE:
RM:SMT Right Angle
RT:DIP Right Angle
SM:SMT Straight
ST:DIP Straight
② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑦
Plarting:
GO:Gold flash
G1:3U" gold
SN:MATT-TIN90-120U"
SO:SELECTIVE GOLD
S1:SELECTIVE GOLD 3U"
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
FPC0.5mm-1.5H Dual contact straight insert SMD type
FPC0.5-XXRMBXX15
DRAW
CHECK
tmx
BobYang
DATE
13/10/2021
DATE
13/10/2021
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
FPC0.5-XXRMBXX15
Series number
⑥
⑦
15